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8th	Annual	Bellevue	Club	Masters	Mile	-	2/1/2026
Hosted	by	Bellevue	Club,	Sanction	#:	366-S001

Results

Women	25-29	1500	SC	Meter	FreestyleOrca Swim Team-36 291 19:55.04Lederman, Emily35.92 38.20 39.66 39.5639.97 40.38 40.26 40.0540.54 40.77 40.77 40.1340.05 39.49 39.37 38.9740.34 40.10 40.18 40.2440.10 40.22 40.23 40.5540.46 40.58 40.26 39.8239.75 38.12 Cascade Masters-36 292 21:24.20Sentenn, Samantha36.79 40.73 41.95 42.4042.94 42.94 42.77 42.9443.11 43.51 42.42 43.0443.10 42.88 43.13 43.4943.63 43.41 43.65 43.9243.25 43.53 43.41 43.7343.76 43.82 43.43 43.1342.58 40.81 Orca Swim Team-36 263 23:24.57Quintana, Valentina43.29 48.15 49.19 49.0850.16 49.44 49.19 49.6949.90 49.15 47.82 46.4047.49 47.94 47.94 46.8848.10 47.44 45.22 46.2945.66 46.09 46.86 46.7545.19 44.38 44.59 44.3642.35 39.58
Women	30-34	1500	SC	Meter	FreestyleUC36 311 21:01.38Buchmann, Rose38.66 41.97 42.32 41.9842.08 42.03 42.00 41.8542.11 42.43 42.18 42.7342.54 42.81 42.69 42.2642.52 42.74 42.57 42.4042.19 42.49 42.07 42.3742.22 42.09 42.08 42.2441.35 39.41 UC36 322 21:59.68Kottenstette, Skyler38.62 41.55 42.29 42.8043.16 43.20 43.38 44.1644.31 44.38 44.52 45.6245.20 45.12 45.34 44.1744.33 44.71 44.83 44.6344.07 44.80 44.20 44.3045.04 45.09 44.32 44.4444.37 42.73

Women	35-39	1500	SC	Meter	FreestyleCascade Masters-36 391 21:36.09Motley, Caitlin36.67 41.13 41.45 42.6143.42 43.53 43.53 44.4044.04 44.01 44.12 44.2744.27 44.32 44.02 43.8044.32 44.43 44.07 43.6543.11 43.19 43.60 43.3643.45 43.77 43.30 43.2543.14 39.86 Vashon Island Ro-36 392 22:11.83Logan, Eleanor39.49 43.58 44.82 44.5844.54 44.20 44.43 45.5945.81 44.88 44.22 45.0544.22 44.74 44.58 44.1344.91 44.71 44.69 44.4944.31 44.73 44.61 45.2244.92 44.88 44.51 44.3643.52 43.11
Women	40-44	1500	SC	Meter	FreestyleHusky Masters-36 401 23:51.84Zimmerman, Stephanie42.86 46.61 48.68 48.2148.54 48.53 48.52 48.3748.60 48.00 48.93 47.7346.95 47.52 47.46 48.3247.49 48.54 48.48 48.8548.02 48.42 48.41 47.4048.19 48.27 47.33 47.7146.39 44.51 Team Walker Inte-36 422 23:58.23Stuart, Katy38.93 45.12 47.32 48.1047.76 49.65 49.00 49.9948.94 48.57 49.82 49.2747.48 48.04 47.97 48.5447.84 48.56 48.08 48.1548.82 48.43 48.15 47.8048.35 49.16 48.59 48.4248.26 45.12 Vashon Island Ro-36 403 24:29.36Krell, Michelle38.32 42.35 45.97 47.5849.40 49.44 49.89 50.9351.32 49.96 51.32 50.2749.35 50.15 49.27 50.4650.54 49.62 49.70 50.3650.22 50.50 50.25 50.6149.56 49.28 49.19 49.6748.08 45.80 Husky Masters-36 444 25:43.08Nogeire, Megan41.45 46.12 49.89 50.7851.43 51.11 52.88 52.7653.21 53.33 53.72 52.0652.16 52.19 51.81 52.0352.33 52.37 52.35 52.0952.12 52.40 52.26 52.0251.69 51.78 52.11 51.4151.75 49.47
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Results
(Women	40-44	1500	SC	Meter	Freestyle)Bernardo's All-S-36 415 28:10.29Bereznay, Catherine50.56 53.42 54.75 55.1155.65 56.40 57.06 56.0556.79 57.05 56.78 56.8256.09 56.46 57.86 57.3656.60 57.62 56.40 56.4257.89 56.59 57.55 57.2056.44 57.10 57.66 57.7356.47 54.41 UC36 446 28:47.30Bell, Caitlin51.50 53.62 54.50 55.9157.39 56.84 55.42 57.4259.97 58.41 56.70 1:00.5057.11 58.61 58.86 58.6758.13 59.80 58.22 1:00.0157.47 1:00.27 59.75 59.2958.94 58.08 58.99 57.0557.38 52.49
Women	45-49	1500	SC	Meter	FreestyleBernardo's All-S-36 461 23:16.07Gottschall, Hannah40.71 44.17 46.71 47.2347.20 47.27 47.38 47.3847.10 47.02 46.40 46.8746.87 47.03 46.98 46.7146.76 46.85 47.21 47.2847.56 47.55 47.56 46.8546.77 46.78 47.28 46.5645.93 42.10 Bernardo's All-S-36 452 23:44.88Smith, Katy41.12 46.55 47.34 47.6647.89 47.82 47.33 47.5246.56 46.64 47.45 47.8048.55 47.94 48.06 47.5447.65 48.05 49.15 48.6648.93 48.74 48.21 48.5248.50 47.42 47.92 47.1247.03 45.21 Team Walker Inte-36 483 23:49.79Castillo, Emily41.55 45.49 46.92 47.4447.81 48.04 48.18 48.6148.26 47.64 47.47 47.6748.58 47.94 47.98 47.9748.58 48.01 48.20 48.7547.98 48.67 48.25 48.6148.44 48.03 48.63 48.0446.76 45.29

Cascade Masters-36 454 23:57.30Jennings, Lindsey38.75 44.77 46.15 47.2747.40 47.65 48.15 48.0948.50 48.25 48.94 49.3348.58 48.99 48.84 48.5948.66 49.38 49.57 49.2548.45 49.41 49.19 49.3549.02 48.42 49.58 47.8247.55 43.40 Blue Wave Aquati-36 465 27:06.21Stribling Geldien, Gail48.07 50.88 52.84 54.9754.44 54.75 53.95 53.8954.65 54.94 54.79 54.9855.31 54.92 55.22 54.3055.93 54.59 54.40 54.1855.00 54.24 55.38 54.6154.32 54.70 54.92 55.2354.57 51.24
Women	50-54	1500	SC	Meter	FreestyleOregon Masters-37 531 19:46.38Mcclafferty, Christine34.71 38.56 39.11 39.1739.23 39.53 39.61 39.4639.39 39.48 39.55 39.6839.54 39.59 39.54 39.5839.33 39.55 39.57 39.7739.81 39.94 40.27 40.3140.41 40.66 40.36 40.5040.50 39.67 Cascade Masters-36 522 22:43.65Hutson, Annemarie39.84 44.98 45.98 46.1646.34 45.93 46.09 46.7546.74 45.67 45.36 45.2145.32 44.68 45.20 45.2745.89 46.53 44.60 45.5646.00 45.37 46.10 46.2746.56 45.67 46.15 46.0645.79 41.58 Vashon Island Ro-36 513 22:56.29Singer, Mary39.57 42.27 44.89 45.7145.99 46.00 46.16 45.8246.21 46.12 46.26 46.6246.09 46.53 46.36 46.3346.47 46.49 46.59 46.4246.59 46.58 47.06 46.6346.75 47.38 46.67 46.3946.40 42.94 UC36 534 28:19.96Schneider, Janet51.42 55.74 55.61 55.5956.03 55.54 56.76 56.2756.18 56.59 57.00 56.5757.08 57.18 56.62 59.0956.69 58.47 57.68 57.0458.99 57.67 58.09 56.4758.91 58.28 55.80 56.8456.72 53.04
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Results
(Women	50-54	1500	SC	Meter	Freestyle)Cascade Masters-36 515 28:49.09High, Marjorie46.95 52.74 55.53 57.5057.54 57.88 56.65 57.1256.86 57.66 57.46 56.6457.93 58.93 59.83 59.5259.51 1:00.20 59.40 59.4759.81 58.84 58.38 58.9158.37 58.40 58.41 58.6058.98 55.07 UC36 536 32:17.93Young, Lisa53.17 59.53 1:03.37 1:04.251:04.88 1:05.60 1:09.26 1:06.241:06.94 1:06.16 1:05.44 1:06.101:05.33 1:03.67 1:06.24 1:04.671:04.38 1:06.91 1:07.46 1:05.491:01.68 1:02.54 1:05.73 1:05.881:06.92 1:02.16 1:04.66 1:04.161:03.32 1:05.79 Vashon Island Ro-36 527 32:35.86Clemons, Allison51.62 1:01.55 1:03.36 1:03.271:04.561:05.25 1:03.98 1:06.361:06.06 1:06.93 1:08.96 1:06.081:06.09 1:03.55 1:08.02 1:05.831:05.06 1:05.991:08.76 1:07.51 1:07.45 1:06.861:08.28 59.94
Women	55-59	1500	SC	Meter	FreestyleCascade Masters-36 551 23:41.64Dailey, Jennifer39.85 45.12 46.98 47.2847.21 47.37 47.36 47.2947.21 47.75 47.75 47.8747.68 47.87 47.67 47.7347.98 47.59 48.03 47.8548.06 47.47 48.34 48.1748.06 48.25 47.95 48.5948.22 47.09 Bernardo's All-S-36 562 25:02.82Wolfe, Amy44.77 48.91 49.95 50.1850.13 49.74 49.95 50.3450.16 50.20 50.45 50.1450.60 50.38 50.74 51.0450.96 50.35 50.75 51.0050.84 50.50 50.60 50.6050.67 49.90 50.37 50.0650.32 48.22

Husky Masters-36 553 26:15.86Brown, Mary Beth45.15 50.58 52.15 52.9052.96 53.17 53.98 54.2554.15 53.71 52.80 53.2853.22 53.17 52.83 53.3553.12 53.06 52.95 53.0052.59 53.03 52.86 52.5652.35 53.22 52.52 52.3452.02 48.59 Vashon Island Ro-36 584 28:30.78Skrzypek, Heidi46.47 52.89 54.97 56.2356.29 56.32 56.29 57.0258.59 57.34 56.96 57.7257.33 57.91 58.18 58.4158.20 58.84 59.24 58.5359.62 58.07 59.64 58.1658.01 57.29 58.16 57.6957.13 53.28
Women	60-64	1500	SC	Meter	FreestyleTeam Walker Inte-36 641 23:32.44Hoffman, Wendy43.33 46.63 47.50 47.4147.08 47.51 47.38 46.9946.82 47.47 46.31 46.6847.02 47.35 47.32 47.2147.78 46.95 47.18 47.3747.07 47.17 47.96 47.5047.63 47.25 47.67 48.1147.77 45.02 Bernardo's All-S-36 642 25:27.97Ghilarducci, Emily45.60 50.36 51.36 51.2851.32 51.38 51.71 51.5951.54 51.87 51.89 51.7951.55 51.25 51.40 51.3651.68 51.45 51.48 51.4151.52 51.36 51.17 50.9151.65 50.97 50.78 50.7550.13 45.46
Women	70-74	1500	SC	Meter	FreestyleOregon Masters-37 701 22:02.35Crabbe, Colette39.42 43.37 44.19 44.3645.36 44.50 44.54 44.6144.30 44.53 43.96 44.4644.68 44.64 44.52 44.4544.00 44.26 44.66 44.2644.50 44.38 44.45 44.6144.64 44.18 44.53 44.4543.60 39.94 Oregon Masters-37 722 25:42.23Summers, Jeanna47.60 51.04 52.85 53.3751.13 52.40 53.28 51.5552.78 52.40 52.61 51.9151.30 51.49 51.23 51.1751.80 51.18 51.33 51.8750.28 52.26 50.35 52.0549.90 51.68 52.13 49.6550.98 48.66
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Results
(Women	70-74	1500	SC	Meter	Freestyle)Orca Swim Team-36 743 31:53.24Horowitz, Carol54.99 1:00.17 1:03.02 1:01.921:02.19 1:03.40 1:03.22 1:03.561:03.72 1:03.50 1:03.37 1:03.941:03.63 1:03.93 1:04.17 1:04.481:04.53 1:05.24 1:05.30 1:05.341:05.20 1:05.43 1:05.05 1:05.351:05.84 1:05.41 1:04.51 1:04.831:05.15 1:02.85
Men	25-29	1500	SC	Meter	FreestyleUC36 251 19:22.03Yung, Julien31.92 35.49 36.27 36.6536.78 37.41 38.02 38.1138.56 39.20 39.26 39.7439.51 39.95 40.01 40.4639.74 39.78 40.49 40.6839.05 39.03 39.67 39.8740.35 40.10 39.83 39.9838.70 37.42 Orca Swim Team-36 272 20:08.92Long, William35.05 38.54 39.00 39.5040.17 40.77 40.15 40.2440.64 40.40 40.15 40.7140.30 40.30 40.98 40.8741.38 41.13 40.01 41.2741.33 41.58 41.46 40.7340.71 40.92 41.61 41.0040.88 37.14
Men	30-34	1500	SC	Meter	FreestyleOrca Swim Team-36 331 18:50.46Burt, Aj31.54 35.12 35.82 36.0136.05 36.49 36.94 37.3237.59 37.40 37.39 37.8737.92 38.54 38.50 38.7139.15 39.34 39.02 38.9038.46 38.18 38.69 38.5239.05 38.77 38.96 38.7938.47 36.95
Men	35-39	1500	SC	Meter	FreestyleLake Washington-36 381 22:38.39Bouras, Vas37.77 41.23 43.00 43.7144.11 44.74 45.37 45.8545.76 46.34 46.76 45.8846.59 46.03 46.19 46.4346.65 46.47 46.06 46.7045.95 47.67 46.80 46.1345.52 46.42 45.81 45.2543.61 43.59

UC36 372 24:59.06Cermak, Nathan44.35 47.07 50.02 50.8850.45 51.32 51.51 50.8950.70 50.15 49.76 49.4150.47 50.29 50.54 50.7250.52 50.96 50.62 50.5550.21 50.39 50.96 50.7650.42 49.51 49.81 49.6849.67 46.47 UC36 383 33:45.59Park, David50.81 57.101:08.07 1:06.80 1:04.901:08.12 1:07.85 1:10.101:07.80 1:10.791:11.031:09.20 1:11.19 1:07.181:04.96 1:04.49
Men	40-44	1500	SC	Meter	FreestyleUC36 431 20:00.85Lekakis, Vasileios37.12 39.69 40.49 40.5540.12 40.16 40.06 40.4440.06 40.16 40.19 40.2940.30 40.26 39.94 40.1439.82 40.92 40.34 40.1340.43 40.04 40.27 40.5440.46 39.61 40.95 40.2139.93 37.23 Cascade Masters-36 442 20:50.87Pence, Braden36.18 40.46 40.85 41.5041.56 42.24 41.61 41.3842.50 42.29 42.15 41.6742.70 42.30 42.34 42.7541.79 41.9042.31 42.61 42.27 42.6542.55 42.07 41.95 41.4040.68 39.32 Oregon Masters-37 443 20:54.37Monda, Joshua37.48 40.19 41.81 41.9742.00 42.15 42.39 42.4841.53 42.03 41.68 42.3342.96 42.22 42.39 41.6242.24 42.32 41.89 41.8942.64 41.92 42.80 42.0842.13 42.46 41.89 41.9341.71 39.24 Team Walker Inte-36 434 21:16.17Banks, Jonathon37.60 41.05 42.13 42.5042.29 42.64 42.86 42.9043.00 43.68 43.20 42.6643.23 42.75 43.28 42.8243.80 43.38 43.30 43.9343.47 42.96 43.89 43.6143.21 43.84 43.72 42.8941.28 34.30
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Results

Men	55-59	1500	SC	Meter	FreestyleOregon Masters-37 551 22:29.85Tujo, Christian39.91 44.58 44.30 44.0444.04 43.89 44.01 44.6744.74 44.62 44.77 44.0444.98 45.49 45.11 44.6445.21 45.48 45.55 45.5045.22 46.23 46.29 45.6046.46 46.27 45.69 46.7346.38 45.41 Orca Swim Team-36 562 23:41.52Gonzalez, George37.68 43.20 46.38 47.1647.81 47.91 48.63 48.7949.95 48.35 48.09 48.0749.19 48.84 47.47 47.9549.10 47.22 48.56 46.9448.46 47.67 47.90 46.9748.09 47.76 48.13 47.2447.17 44.84 UC36 573 24:25.61D'Alessandro, Gianluca46.73 45.44 46.27 47.5748.33 47.81 48.18 48.6449.97 49.45 48.94 48.9849.79 49.43 50.19 50.2949.57 50.57 49.15 50.4950.10 47.83 49.19 49.3749.74 48.72 49.38 49.7649.51 46.22
Men	60-64	1500	SC	Meter	FreestyleOregon Masters-37 601 19:20.74Sullivan, Scot34.58 37.81 38.39 38.6038.58 38.49 38.70 38.6838.76 38.78 38.58 38.5838.79 38.89 39.27 38.9339.01 39.16 39.11 39.2039.20 39.11 39.42 40.0239.93 40.04 39.77 39.1438.47 34.75 Team Walker Inte-36 642 21:44.28McGhee, Paul39.02 42.41 43.07 42.5043.13 43.55 43.95 43.8744.11 43.48 43.36 44.0844.10 44.27 44.37 43.6744.15 44.01 43.97 43.9243.70 44.16 43.53 44.2843.68 43.92 43.82 43.7343.22 41.25 Team Walker Inte-36 633 22:01.55Schwartz, Steven37.37 41.57 42.77 43.7243.62 44.23 44.55 43.8444.41 43.65 44.44 44.6944.71 44.39 45.00 44.6945.27 44.71 44.60 44.3444.72 45.09 45.57 44.3544.87 44.96 45.20 44.7244.50 41.00

Bernardo's All-S-36 624 22:47.25Panzer, Timothy38.45 42.90 45.36 45.9546.01 46.44 46.22 46.2746.33 46.58 46.19 46.1346.41 45.90 46.76 46.2346.45 46.17 46.52 46.1346.17 46.32 46.43 46.1546.43 46.08 45.50 45.5044.25 41.02 Bellevue Club-36 625 24:49.13Wood, Philip43.11 44.93 47.84 49.7349.34 49.34 49.95 50.0950.68 50.54 50.78 50.9350.44 50.09 49.80 50.2150.48 50.65 50.42 50.3050.53 50.77 50.78 50.5750.46 50.49 50.52 49.3349.90 46.13 Vashon Island Ro-36 616 28:24.50Clouse, Dennis43.64 50.07 1:01.58 1:12.421:02.31 1:02.41 59.21 58.6955.52 59.53 58.02 1:00.041:01.09 55.17 58.01 56.6456.53 56.10 55.71 55.4754.16 55.25 55.75 55.2454.40 56.48 54.49 54.9954.82 50.76
Men	65-69	1500	SC	Meter	FreestyleOregon Masters-37 661 19:39.83Hathaway, David35.92 38.08 38.56 39.2039.46 39.60 40.19 40.2440.10 39.79 39.91 40.0540.02 40.13 39.98 39.5739.27 39.06 39.21 39.3939.67 39.84 39.54 40.2139.17 40.19 40.02 38.6138.13 36.72 Oregon Masters-37 652 22:08.72Washburne, Brent35.99 40.55 42.24 43.2243.63 43.26 43.38 43.9944.03 44.53 44.96 44.7044.95 45.27 46.91 45.2745.97 47.13 44.52 45.3144.77 44.87 45.43 45.0145.41 45.68 45.79 45.3344.38 42.24 Bernardo's All-S-36 693 30:20.39Weyhrauch, Tom1:45.83 57.69 1:58.53 59.851:01.651:02.53 1:02.28 1:03.13 1:01.591:02.13 1:02.82 1:02.17 1:02.171:02.35 1:02.04 1:01.85 1:01.791:02.77 1:01.91 1:02.48 1:02.111:01.14 1:00.90 1:01.53 59.161:02.43 55.66
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Results
(Men	65-69	1500	SC	Meter	Freestyle)Orca Swim Team-36 674 32:45.56Ikeda, Paul56.67 1:02.72 1:07.02 1:07.041:06.40 1:08.27 1:06.28 1:06.271:07.31 1:06.05 1:06.56 1:05.941:07.43 1:06.16 1:05.67 1:08.351:06.31 1:04.11 1:05.11 1:05.921:06.13 1:06.12 1:07.55 1:06.461:05.44 1:06.14 1:05.76 1:05.481:03.38 57.51
Men	70-74	1500	SC	Meter	FreestyleOregon Masters-37 711 22:15.91Piette, Jeffrey40.48 43.74 44.09 44.6944.92 44.59 44.83 44.9544.84 44.73 44.87 45.0745.43 44.87 44.71 44.7445.02 44.87 45.26 44.9345.19 44.94 44.88 45.1044.98 44.54 44.51 44.5144.05 41.58 Oregon Masters-37 712 22:30.21Stephens, Cliff38.90 41.41 42.36 42.3142.54 43.06 42.67 41.3744.82 44.76 45.53 45.1544.78 44.85 44.03 44.4151.21 49.65 46.67 48.8048.68 45.85 47.86 45.8848.05 45.53 45.83 45.7145.23 42.31 Team Walker Inte-36 703 27:18.07Underbrink, Dan44.63 51.44 53.39 53.8155.22 54.96 55.12 55.0655.62 54.65 55.54 57.8454.66 54.97 55.88 54.5657.01 54.25 54.84 56.5855.66 56.67 55.53 54.8954.41 55.24 55.38 55.1553.39 51.72 Cascade Masters-36 704 29:43.37Blue, Peter52.56 1:01.45 1:58.5955.77

Men	75-79	1500	SC	Meter	FreestyleLake Washington-36 751 19:18.29Colella, Rick33.41 36.08 36.69 36.8637.02 37.16 36.99 36.8937.16 36.81 37.61 37.5038.12 37.93 37.98 37.8738.58 38.94 39.22 39.4140.12 40.14 40.49 41.1941.49 41.16 41.22 42.2141.90 40.14 Oregon Masters-37 782 20:48.42Kirkland, Dan38.02 40.25 40.95 41.3741.69 41.28 41.78 41.5141.73 41.86 41.48 42.1842.10 42.06 42.08 42.2941.99 42.19 41.79 41.8942.10 42.30 42.02 41.9641.97 42.33 41.73 42.1841.35 39.99 Orca Swim Team-36 763 27:29.10Burge, John 53.32 53.0353.04 54.43 54.07 55.1354.24 55.67 55.11 55.1355.56 55.24 55.33 55.3155.95 56.78 55.75 55.6355.80 55.53 55.91 56.5156.56 56.65 56.63 56.0756.62 54.66 Bainbridge Aquat-36 764 38:13.98Hile, Larry1:04.99 1:13.75 1:19.64 1:17.211:17.81 1:17.69 1:14.02 1:20.271:17.08 1:19.80 1:15.85 1:14.371:17.73 1:17.44 1:18.06 1:17.461:16.60 1:16.97 1:19.94 1:20.731:17.51 1:17.93 1:15.35 1:17.881:18.18 1:19.13 1:12.19 1:16.311:13.06 1:09.03
Men	80-84	1500	SC	Meter	FreestyleBernardo's All-S-36 801 25:33.09Peterson, Steve44.52 48.45 50.37 51.0251.06 52.06 52.09 52.5651.72 52.27 52.49 51.9551.16 52.75 52.38 52.0951.11 52.96 51.96 51.6051.46 51.10 52.25 52.3451.32 50.78 50.84 50.4749.08 46.88


